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Existing Stone Patio Area

Border edge to lawn area.
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Garden Room
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Consult with Structural Engineer
new roof structure.

Re-claimed slate roof detail dressed
into front elevation stone work with lead.

Timber framed windows and fascias
to agreed paint colour.

Slate roof detail to match adjacent
property. Slated roof to be dressed

into existing stonework.

Roof to new extension to have same
pitch as the original roof to the main

building.

External finish to be matching
re-claimed stonework. Include for

corner stone detailing.

External finish to be matching
re-claimed stonework. Include for
corner stone detailing.

The new extension floor plan will be
4600mm x 3800mm.

External finish to be matching
re-claimed stonework. Include for
corner stone detailing.
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Re-claimed slate roof detail dressed
into front elevation stone work with lead.

External finish to be matching re-claimed stonework.
Include for corner stone detailing.

Timber framed windows and patio doors
with safety glazing.

Timber framed windows and patio doors
with safety glazing.

36
51

21
65

36
51

21
65

36
51

21
65

Scale:

DWG No.:

Project Number: Date:

Checked:

REV:

DWG Name:

Project Name:

This drawing is copyright and should not be reproduced
without written permission. Do not scale off this drawing, site

check all dimensions.

The Studio, Stocks House Farm,
392 Blackburn Road, Higher Wheelton, PR6 8HS

M 07446 977054
E simon@simonsparrowdesign.com

W simonsparrowdesign.com

Revisions:

The Forge, Whitewell Rd, Cowark, BB7 3DG.

Proposed Plan & Elevations.

J.390 08.01.20

J.390.02

1:100 @ A3 SS.


